Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Qty:
Notes:
Urban
MetroScape

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
196L450WW-G2 196 450 22 B1-U0-G1 1815 83 1723 79 B1-U0-G1 1889 87 B1-U0-G1
196L650WW-G2 196 650 31 B1-U0-G1 2599 85 2467 80 B1-U0-G1 2706 88 B1-U0-G1
196L1150WW-G2 196 1150 50 B2-U0-G2 4259 84 4043 80 B2-U0-G2 4434 88 B2-U0-G2
196L1675WW-G2 196 1675 74 B3-U0-G3 5969 80 5666 76 B2-U0-G2 6214 84 B2-U0-G2
196L2100WW-G2 196 2100 94 B3-U0-G3 7163 76 6800 72 B3-U0-G3 7457 79 B2-U0-G2
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
current
(mA)
Ave. System
Wattage
(W)
Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
196L450WW-G2 196 450 22 1854 85 B1-U0-G1  1920 88 B1-U0-G1
196L650WW-G2 196 650 31 2655 87 B1-U0-G1 2750 90 B2-U0-G1
196L1150WW-G2 196 1150 50 4351 86 B1-U0-G1 4506 89 B2-U0-G1
196L1675WW-G2 196 1675 74 6097 82 B2-U0-G2 6315 85 B3-U0-G2
196L2100WW-G2 196 2100 94 7317 78 B2-U0-G2 7578 81 B3-U0-G2
4000K Lumen Values
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
current
(mA)
Ave. System
Wattage
(W)
Type 1 Type 2 Type 3
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
196L450NW-G2 196 450 22 B1-U0-G1 1890 87 1795 82 B1-U0-G1 1968 90 B1-U0-G1
196L650NW-G2 196 650 31 B1-U0-G1 2707 88 2570 84 B1-U0-G1 2819 92 B1-U0-G1
196L1150NW-G2 196 1150 50 B2-U0-G2 4437 88 4212 83 B2-U0-G2 4619 91 B2-U0-G2
196L1675NW-G2 196 1675 74 B3-U0-G3 6217 84 5902 79 B2-U0-G2 6473 87 B2-U0-G2
196L2100NW-G2 196 2100 94 B3-U0-G3 7462 79 7083 75 B3-U0-G3 7768 83 B2-U0-G2
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
current
(mA)
Ave. System
Wattage
(W)
Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
196L450NW-G2 196 450 22 1931 89 B1-U0-G1  2000 92 B1-U0-G1
196L650NW-G2 196 650 31 2765 90 B1-U0-G1 2864 93 B2-U0-G1
196L1150NW-G2 196 1150 50 4532 90 B2-U0-G2 4694 93 B3-U0-G1
196L1675NW-G2 196 1675 74 6351 86 B2-U0-G2 6578 89 B3-U0-G2
196L2100NW-G2 196 2100 94 7622 81 B2-U0-G2 7894 84 B3-U0-G2
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended
to confirm performance with a layout - contact Applications at signify.com/outdoorluminaires. Consult DLC QPL to confirm your specific fixture selection is DLC approved.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar but not identical luminaries.
MetroScape-MPTR-C-spec  07/23  page 3 of 5